Rank

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th
14th

Nat

FIN
NOR

FIN
EST
EST

RUS
DEN

DEN

RUS
EST

EST

RUS

EST
SWE

Sail
No

481
184

567
74
65

77
155

266

24
53

77

215

49
160

HelmName

llari Muhonen

Christoffer Sorlie

Lucas Karlemo
Keith Luur
Jakob Haud

Daniil Usachev

Nicklas Boserup
Oliver Orting

Vladimir Loginov
Marcus Univer
Hendrik
Holtsmann

Vladimir Kornev

Hugo Vaino

Love Molitor

zoom’
world 2016
championships
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2016 Zoom 8 Boys' and Girls' World Championships

Roomassaare

Boys Results are provisional as of 17:07 on August 6, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 65, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club Date of R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Birth
EPS 30.07.2002 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (6.0) 6.0 2.0 (8.0)
Fredrikstad seilforening 14.05.2000 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 (66.0 10.0 2.0
BFD)
ESF 23.11.2000 6.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 (15.0) (26.0) 1.0 12.0
Parnu Jahtklubi 21.12.2000 (10.0) 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 4.0
ROPK 08.12.2000 2.0 (66.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 1.0
DSQ)
SPbSC 10.02.2001 13.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0
Faaborg, Svendborg 02.02.1999 5.0 12.0 (13.00 5.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 (66.0
Sund RET)
PSK 05.05.1999 1.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 (66.0 17.0 14.0
BFD)
SPbSC 04.06.2001 8.0 13.0 (26.0)0 110 (28.0) 21.0 7.0 5.0
ROPK 02.09.2000 4.0 9.0 (66.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 (25.0) 170
DSQ)
Parnu Jahtklubi 21.03.2002 17.0 5.0 14.0 (31.0) 120 14.0 14.0 7.0
River yacht club Sankt- 23.03.2001 15.0 8.0 6.0 13.0 14.0 (39.00 50 (66.0
Peterburg UFD)
ROPK 08.02.2002 22.0 16.0 16.0 (28.00 19.0 7.0 (31.00 3.0
Booss 29.09.2003 21.0 20.0 18.0 15.0 (26.0)  (38.0) 15.0 9.0

R9

20
3.0

1.0
9.0
16.0

(18.0)
40

10.0

5.0
240

(29.0)

13.0

15.0
6.0

R10

3.0
20

7.0
1.0
(21.0)

4.0
13.0

(20.0)

6.0
9.0

12.0

230

15.0
8.0

R11

4.0
(30.0)

1.0
5.0
7.0

3.0
13.0

6.0

20
10.0

14.0

16.0

8.0
19.0

R12

4.0
6.0

1.0
(23.0)
2.0

(28.0)
7.0

8.0

3.0
19.0

11.0

15.0

9.0
5.0

Total

45.0
137.0

86.0
78.0
142.0

103.0
157.0

166.0

135.0
201.0

180.0

233.0

189.0
200.0

Nett

31.0
41.0

45.0
45.0
55.0

57.0
78.0

80.0

81.0
110.0

120.0

128.0

130.0
136.0



15th
16th
17th

18th
19th

20th
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th
30th

31st
32nd

33rd

34th
35th

36th

37th

38th

SWE
RUS
EST

DEN
FIN

LAT
RUS

NOR

EST

FIN

EST

EST

EST

FIN

EST
RUS

AUT
SWE

SWE

SWE
FIN

FIN

EST

SWE

153
89
58

283
649

60
96

186

60

565

66

75

25

529

51
132

131
144

198

230
999

65

63

156

Linus Lindquist
Petr Mekhov
Madis Mik

Jan Moritz Grigat
Otto Dahlberg

Eduards Plavins

Kirill Smolkov
Anton Karlsson
Martin Vesberg
Julius Donner
Jasper Rufus
RytOvaara
Aleksander Luik
Johannes Hubert

Pukk

Lucas Hoviniemi

Markus Kruus

Andrey
Mikhailov

Timo Heisler

Anton
Thorstensson

Oscar Krog-
Jensen

William Karlsson

Jaakko Haataja

Tuomas Horko

Henri Paomees

Axel Hallquist

TABK
SPbSC
Tallinn Yachtclub

Graasten Sejlforening

N

RYC
CSKA

STSS

Saaremaa Merispordi
Selts

EMK

Tallinn Yacht Club

ROPK

ROPK

BSS

TJIK

See yacht club Sankt-
Peterburg

SSC

BOOSS

SSS, Stockhims
Seglarsallskap
STSS

Marjaniemen purjehtijat
OPS
Saaremaa Merispordi

Selts
BooSS

29.03.2000
01.04.2000
29.06.1999

11.05.2001
07.02.2001

02.12.2002
09.12.1999

04.11.2001

27.11.2002

08.07.2002

04.05.2002

13.08.2004

22.10.2001

21.06.2002

13.10.1998
29.12.2002

20.10.2000
01.03.2000

13.02.2002

19.07.2005
22.10.2001

24.11.2002

04.02.2000

03.12.2003

11.0
18.0
19.0

12.0
14.0

33.0
230

35.0

27.0

9.0

(39.0)

36.0

28.0

20.0

26.0
29.0

16.0
(54.0)

32.0

40.0
240

30.0

31.0

34.0

15.0
(25.0)
17.0

220
11.0

23.0
290

(40.0)

19.0

7.0

28.0

31.0

21.0

14.0

35.0
27.0

30.0
38.0

37.0

32.0
36.0
(66.0
RET)
490

39.0

15.0
(21.0)
20.0

17.0

(66.0
UFD)

11.0
(66.0

UFD)
30.0
22,0
19.0
32,0
34.0
(37.0)

9.0

25.0
10.0

(47.0)
41.0

44.0

12.0

(66.0
UFD)

24.0
(66.0
UFD)
28.0

9.0
12.0
24.0

16.0
7.0

18.0
27.0

32.0

34.0

23.0

19.0

(49.0)

20.0

220

(59.0)
(50.0)

210
17.0

(53.0)

41.0
29.0

54.0

30.0

46.0

8.0
13.0
18.0

9.0
20.0

(42.0)
17.0

39.0

(55.0)

36.0

30.0

210

35.0

11.0

250
40.0

220
240

(57.0)

(53.0)
29.0

43.0

270

(64.0)

9.0
12.0
13.0

15.0
11.0

25.0
8.0
(66.0
DNC)
410
(66.0
BFD)
(66.0
BFD)
42,0
30.0
(66.0
RET)
16.0
34.0

27.0
18.0

35.0

320
10.0

240

37.0

19.0

21.0
11.0
34.0

(45.0)
16.0

28.0
6.0

22,0
8.0
19.0
36.0
33.0
18.0
(66.0
RET)

13.0
29.0

35.0
20.0

30.0

240
48.0

23.0

38.0

39.0

10.0
16.0

(66.0
UFD)

220
39.0

(37.0)
13.0

15.0

240

44.0

19.0

11.0

23.0

34.0

43.0
(41.0)

(52.0)
33.0

26.0

35.0
25.0

21.0

20.0

28.0

(45.0)
14.0
(35.0)

27.0

(66.0
BFD)

7.0
23.0

19.0

210

11.0

26.0

39.0

66.0
RET

250
320

28.0
48.0

53.0

44.0
30.0

20.0

46.0

220
19.0
11.0

270
41.0

14.0
(31.0)

17.0

33.0

40.0

24.0

5.0

37.0

34.0

(46.0)
32.0

39.0
29.0

18.0

10.0
(52.0)

35.0

16.0

250

(23.0)
17.0
24.0

270
9.0

25.0
31.0

21.0

(43.0)

45.0

18.0

15.0

28.0

12.0

36.0
20.0

47.0
33.0

11.0

(63.0)
35.0

41.0

32.0

(48.0)

20.0  208.0
170 1950
100 2910
(29.0) 268.0
270 3270
120 2750
240 2980
140 3500
180 3450
(51.0) 370.0
26.0  363.0
(66.0 3820
UFD)

(47.0) 358.0
550  409.0
380 3870
340 3780
31.0 3950
(49.0) 404.0
160 4120
360  422.0
430 4270
(57.0) 438.0
(66.0 466.0
DSQ)

420 4580

140.0
149.0
190.0

194.0
195.0

196.0
201.0

2440

2470

253.0

258.0

267.0

274.0

277.0

282.0
287.0

296.0
301.0

302.0

306.0
309.0

315.0

334.0

346.0



39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd
44th
45th

46th

47th
48th

49th

50th
51st

52nd

53rd
54th
55th

56th
57th

58th

59th

60th
61st

62nd

RUS

EST

AUT

EST

EST
SWE
AUT

AUT

FIN
FIN

RUS

EST
EST

FIN

SWE
EST
EST

LAT
SWE

SWE

EST

EST
EST

USA

73

43

115

71

47
112
89

95

1002
475

127

56
20

265

126
69
29

79
184

183

99

59
57

2

Oleg Savinov
Eke Nettan
Tobias Stuschka
Eino Johannes
Tiirinen

Kaspar Raus

Oscar Larsson

Gregor
Palleschitz

Johannes
Stuschka

Otto Schneider

Lukas Fagerholm

Daniil Davidov

Erik Joevere

Marti Kitt

Juho-Pekka Salo

Samuel Nordh
Juhan Laasik

Peeter Kaju

Valters Miks
Oscar Agholm
Gustav
Andersson

Oskar Tiidemann

Hendry Ollin

Mark Paomees

TJ Mahoney

CSS FAVORITE
VYBORG

Saaremaa Merispordi
Selts

UYCNs

KJK

ROPK
Vass
UYC Nf

UYCNs

MO

BSS

River yacht club Sankt-
Peterburg

Tallinna Jahtklubi

KJK

EPS

KKF
KJK

Saaremaa Merispordi
Selts

RYC
BooSS

BOO SS
ROPK
TJIK

Saaremaa Merispordi
Selts

Encinal Yacht Club/St.

15.06.1999

06.06.2000

11.07.2006

26.10.2000

09.01.2004
20.11.2001
18.09.2004

10.10.2001

27.05.2002
20.10.2003

03.02.2002

26.10.2002
14.05.2003

07.06.2000

01.06.2002
23.09.2002
04.09.2001

21.02.2003
30.07.2001

04.02.2001

29.11.2002

04.07.2001
29.06.2003

06.09.2000

48.0

(60.0)

41.0

53.0

(50.0)
51.0
25.0

(56.0)

38.0
44.0

(59.0)

45.0
47.0

46.0

(64.0)
(57.0)
37.0

55.0
(61.0)

42.0

52.0

58.0
(63.0)

49.0

(50.0)

18.0

240

26.0

33.0
45.0
46.0

34.0

41.0
53.0

56.0

43.0
48.0

42.0

51.0
54.0
47.0

(59.0)
44.0

52.0

57.0

60.0
62.0

61.0

23.0

49.0

29.0

36.0

45.0
31.0
(56.0)

46.0

270
48.0

40.0

39.0
42.0

53.0

35.0
38.0
52.0

43.0
33.0

54.0

55.0

50.0
60.0

51.0

35.0
26.0
(66.0
DNC)
38.0

25.0
(55.0)
42,0

47.0

37.0
36.0

43.0

40.0
33.0

45.0

(63.0)
51.0
39.0

58.0
57.0

48.0

44.0

52.0
60.0

(64.0)

50.0

37.0

(61.0)

16.0

230
46.0
34.0

54.0

490
44.0

(62.0)

48.0
33.0

41.0

52.0
51.0
38.0

59.0
45.0

31.0

320

60.0
56.0

47.0

47.0
17.0
28.0
(66.0
BFD)
20.0
44.0
31.0
(66.0
BFD)

40.0

(66.0
BFD)

50.0

33.0
23.0

36.0

46.0
45.0
220

51.0
43.0

29.0
(66.0
DNC)

48.0

(66.0
BFD)

49.0

(52.0)

37.0

32.0

44.0

(51.0)
26.0
46.0

270

(59.0)
41.0

43.0

(57.0)
50.0

(58.0)

53.0
(62.0)
40.0

47.0
42.0

49.0

(61.0)

(64.0)
55.0

60.0

30.0

29.0

320

49.0

38.0
40.0
31.0

18.0

45.0
42.0

48.0

(54.0)
51.0
(66.0
UFD)
50.0
27.0
56.0

53.0
(66.0
UFD)
55.0
47.0

57.0
46.0

60.0

31.0

40.0

56.0

(55.0)

37.0
17.0
36.0

410

(52.0)
22.0

8.0

50.0
(57.0)

43.0

33.0
49.0
47.0

12.0
38.0

(61.0)

42.0

51.0
60.0

(63.0)

28.0

51.0

26.0

38.0

50.0
(53.0)
(56.0)

30.0

48.0
45.0

54.0

49.0
36.0

47.0

43.0
44.0
60.0

(61.0)
58.0

(57.0)

55.0

(63.0)
42.0

62.0

29.0

(58.0)

34.0

220

49.0
38.0
51.0

40.0

39.0
(56.0)

50.0

37.0
52.0

44.0

57.0
42,0
(64.0)

26.0
53.0

54.0

59.0

55.0
46.0

60.0

25.0

48.0

54.0

40.0

44.0
33.0
45.0

52.0

46.0
37.0

22.0

30.0

(66.0
DNF)

21.0

13.0
35.0

(66.0
RET)

39.0
41.0

53.0

50.0

32.0
56.0

59.0

448.0

470.0

483.0

483.0

465.0
479.0
499.0

511.0

521.0
534.0

535.0

525.0
538.0

542.0

560.0
555.0
568.0

563.0
581.0

585.0

620.0

650.0
672.0

685.0

346.0

352.0

356.0

362.0

364.0
371.0
387.0

389.0

410.0
4120

414.0

414.0
415.0

418.0

433.0
436.0
438.0

443.0
454.0

467.0

493.0

523.0
543.0

558.0



63rd

64th

65th

EST 44

EST 32

FIN

646

Karl Ader

Tobias Reiter

Eemeli
Pulkkinen

Francis

Saaremaa Merispordi
Selts

TJK

EMK

26.05.2002 62.0 55.0 58.0 62.0
05.04.2001 43.0 58.0 59.0 61.0

10.01.2002 (65.0) 63.0 57.0 56.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

58.0

(66.0
DNC)

63.0

(66.0
BFD)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
BFD)

54.0

56.0

63.0

36.0

59.0

58.0

62.0

59.0

58.0

(64.0)

59.0

65.0

61.0

62.0

65.0

60.0 698.0 568.0

66.0 714.0 582.0
UFD

58.0 737.0 606.0

www.zoom8.ee

zoom8@zoom8.ee


http://www.zoom8.ee/
mailto:zoom8@zoom8.ee
http://www.sailwave.com/

